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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
22.04.2023 - 9:10 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.70 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 24.47 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 24.58 Јован Јанковски ORION Београд (SRB) 11.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 25.81 Стефан Тодоров V8SK Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 28.15 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 03.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Milovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 32.42 268
2. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 34.09 230
3. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 34.37 225
4. Teodor Slavkovski 10 Orion, SK 34.56 221
5. Angjelo Dichevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 34.71 218
6. Arris Aliu 11 Step, PR 35.08 211
7. Eros Bakiu 10 Step, PR 35.21 209
8. Johan Savov 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 36.43 189
9. Damjan Sekovski 11 Orion, SK 36.89 182

10. Shkemb Recica 11 Kastrioti, FE 37.00 180
11. Oliver Stankovski 10 Orion, SK 37.10 179
12. Danilo Naumovski 9 Mladost, SK 37.79 169
13. Bodan Karangeleski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.81 169
14. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 38.36 161
15. Marko Gudumanovski 10 Neptun, SK 39.25 151
16. Stefan Nedelkovski 11 Mladost, SK 40.15 141
17. Andrej Chichakovski 9 Beta Sharks, SK 40.61 136
18. Stefan Miljanic 10 Vojvodina, NS 40.76 135
19. Vojdan Jovanovski 9 Skopje, SK 41.02 132
20. Gorazd Terziovski 10 Skopje, SK 42.25 121
21. Andrej Novevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 42.77 116
22. Damjan Ivanov 8 Skopje, SK 43.94 107
23. Asen Ivanov 11 Skopje, SK 44.24 105
24. Gorjan Toromanovski 8 Vardar, SK 44.34 104
25. Marko Zlatevski 10 Orion, SK 44.52 103
26. Kjani Saitov 9 Pilot Swim, SK 45.22 98
27. Stefan Kurunci 7 Vojvodina, NS 46.27 92
28. Kalin Ristevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 46.52 90
29. Marko Petrovic 11 Beta Sharks, SK 46.72 89
30. Juraj Oskorush 9 Skopje, SK 47.50 85
31. Hristijan Poposki 11 Mladost, SK 47.82 83
32. Jakov Hristov 8 Beta Sharks, SK 50.51 70
33. Viktor Kacaniklik 10 Skopje, SK 50.52 70
34. Stole Trninkov 10 Biser, SK 51.80 65
35. Matej Stojchevski 9 Skopje, SK 54.10 57
36. Jakov Gavrilovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 55.94 52
37. Gjoko Ognjanovski 10 Mladost, SK 56.54 50
38. Ognen Todorovski 7 Beta Sharks, SK 57.09 49
39. Mihail Bojkovski 11 Mladost, SK 57.97 46
40. Marko Janakievski 8 Student, SK 58.59 45
41. Vedran Banjo 9 Mladost, SK 1:03.27 36
42. Mario Mirchev 9 Skopje, SK 1:04.41 34
43. Mihail Arsenovski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:07.84 29
44. David Mitrovski 8 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:07.87 29
45. David Panevski 9 Mladost, SK 1:08.73 28
46. Teo Bastenski 9 Biser, SK 1:20.32 17
47. Anel Lika 9 Mladost, SK 1:24.97 14
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

12 - 13 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 29.91 341
2. Nikola Velkovski 13 Vardar, SK 30.25 330
3. Ensar Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.07 304
4. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 31.59 290
5. Aleksandar Popovski 13 Mladost, SK 31.65 288
6. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 32.49 266
7. Regis Ostrosi 13 KS Tirana, TI 33.11 251
8. Damjan Stankovski 12 Orion, SK 33.25 248
9. Riste Angelkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 34.00 232

10. Nikola Janevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 34.10 230
11. Roni Shahini 13 Kastrioti, FE 34.22 228
12. Daniel Miloshevski 13 Skopje, SK 35.63 202
13. Jovan Ivanovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 36.16 193
14. Pavel Trajkovski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 36.35 190
15. Marko Beskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.69 185
16. Nikola Ivanovski 12 Delfin, SK 36.84 182
17. Gorazd Babunski 13 Vardar, SK 37.68 170
18. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.87 168
19. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 40.50 137
20. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 41.23 130
21. Nazar Poltoratski 12 Pilot Swim, SK 42.68 117
22. Pavel Veljkovski 12 Pingvin, SK 44.27 105
23. Nikola Demjanski 12 Delfin, SK 44.36 104
24. Andrej Stojcevski 12 Skopje, SK 45.84 94
25. Damjan Radosavljevikj 12 Biser, SK 45.86 94
26. Bodan Velichkov 12 Skopje, SK 48.66 79

DSQ Kalin Gjurchinovski 12 Neptun, SK 35.84

14 - 15 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 15 Skopje, SK 26.11 513 A
2. Darijan Andreev 15 Skopje, SK 26.32 501 A
3. Gorazd Stankovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 26.56 487 A
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 14 Orion, SK 27.08 460 B
5. Vedran Andreev 15 Skopje, SK 27.45 442 B
6. David Nedelkovski 14 Skopje, SK 28.31 402 R
7. Mihajlo Jovicic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 28.72 385 R
8. Vladimir Selezenev 14 Pilot Swim, SK 29.18 367
9. Pavel Josifovski 15 Mladost, SK 29.25 365

10. Andrej Misevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.70 348
11. Momcilo Mitrovic 15 Partizan, BG 29.83 344
12. Pavel Tripunoski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.90 342
13. Petar Trajkov 15 Delfin, SK 30.02 337
14. Nikola Stefanovic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 30.39 325
15. Simon Divisek 14 S.Hradec, KR 30.95 308
16. Vasilije Spasojevic 14 Partizan, BG 31.02 306
17. Jonid Selmani 14 Ilirida, FK 31.05 305
18. Andrej Georgievski 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 31.28 298
19. Andrija Petrovikj 14 A.Pro AMS, SK 31.30 298
20. Gorazd Nacevski 14 Mladost, SK 32.20 273
21. Nemanja Usovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 32.51 266
22. Matej Nikolovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 33.71 238
23. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 34.06 231
24. Damjan Temelkoski 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 34.58 221
25. Erion Selmani 15 Ferizaji, FE 34.85 216
26. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 35.50 204
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

27. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 37.80 169
28. Marko Stoleski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 41.45 128
29. Kristijan Kostov Papuli 14 Pingvin, SK 42.97 115

16 - 17 godina

1. Stefan Todorov 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 25.51 550 A
2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 25.73 536 A
3. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Beta Sharks, SK 27.20 454 B
4. Jovan Sicovic 17 C. Zvezda, BG 27.40 444 B
5. Borjan Davkovski 17 Vojvodina, NS 28.22 406 B
6. Luka Usovikj 17 Vardar 2018, SK 28.85 380
7. Erik Sarafski 17 Levski 2014, LE 28.89 379
8. Petar Simoski 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 30.32 328
9. Yll Miftari 17 Step, PR 31.00 306

10. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 16 Orion, SK 31.83 283
11. Marko Patlidjanovski 16 Mladost, SK 32.35 270

18 godina i stariji

1. Konstantin Ilijic 20 Vracar, BG 25.72 537 A
2. Pavle Stojcheski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 25.83 530 A
3. Pavle Lopicic 20 C. Zvezda, BG 26.25 505 A
4. Nikola Stojkovski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 26.60 485 B
5. Bozidar Mircevski 20 ViP Rabotn.SK 26.81 474 B
6. Dimitar Klifov 18 Beta Sharks, SK 28.10 412 B

Otvoreno/Open

1. Stefan Todorov 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 25.51 550 A
2. Konstantin Ilijic 20 Vracar, BG 25.72 537 A
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 25.73 536 A
4. Pavle Stojcheski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 25.83 530 A
5. Dimitar Boshnakov 15 Skopje, SK 26.11 513 A
6. Pavle Lopicic 20 C. Zvezda, BG 26.25 505 A
7. Darijan Andreev 15 Skopje, SK 26.32 501 A
8. Gorazd Stankovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 26.56 487 A
9. Nikola Stojkovski 18 A.Pro AMS, SK 26.60 485 B

10. Bozidar Mircevski 20 ViP Rabotn.SK 26.81 474 B
11. Vasilij Gerasimovski 14 Orion, SK 27.08 460 B
12. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Beta Sharks, SK 27.20 454 B
13. Jovan Sicovic 17 C. Zvezda, BG 27.40 444 B
14. Vedran Andreev 15 Skopje, SK 27.45 442 B
15. Dimitar Klifov 18 Beta Sharks, SK 28.10 412 B
16. Borjan Davkovski 17 Vojvodina, NS 28.22 406 B
17. David Nedelkovski 14 Skopje, SK 28.31 402 R
18. Mihajlo Jovicic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 28.72 385 R
19. Luka Usovikj 17 Vardar 2018, SK 28.85 380
20. Erik Sarafski 17 Levski 2014, LE 28.89 379
21. Vladimir Selezenev 14 Pilot Swim, SK 29.18 367
22. Pavel Josifovski 15 Mladost, SK 29.25 365
23. Andrej Misevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.70 348
24. Momcilo Mitrovic 15 Partizan, BG 29.83 344
25. Pavel Tripunoski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.90 342
26. Milan Jankoski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 29.91 341
27. Petar Trajkov 15 Delfin, SK 30.02 337
28. Nikola Velkovski 13 Vardar, SK 30.25 330
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

29. Petar Simoski 16 A.Pro AMS, SK 30.32 328
30. Nikola Stefanovic 15 C. Zvezda, BG 30.39 325
31. Simon Divisek 14 S.Hradec, KR 30.95 308
32. Yll Miftari 17 Step, PR 31.00 306
33. Vasilije Spasojevic 14 Partizan, BG 31.02 306
34. Jonid Selmani 14 Ilirida, FK 31.05 305
35. Ensar Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.07 304
36. Andrej Georgievski 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 31.28 298
37. Andrija Petrovikj 14 A.Pro AMS, SK 31.30 298
38. David Nadj 12 Vojvodina, NS 31.59 290
39. Aleksandar Popovski 13 Mladost, SK 31.65 288
40. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 16 Orion, SK 31.83 283
41. Gorazd Nacevski 14 Mladost, SK 32.20 273
42. Marko Patlidjanovski 16 Mladost, SK 32.35 270
43. Nikola Milovanovic 11 Partizan, BG 32.42 268
44. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 32.49 266
45. Nemanja Usovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 32.51 266
46. Regis Ostrosi 13 KS Tirana, TI 33.11 251
47. Damjan Stankovski 12 Orion, SK 33.25 248
48. Matej Nikolovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 33.71 238
49. Riste Angelkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 34.00 232
50. Dragan Stankovski 15 Skopje, SK 34.06 231
51. Ari Selimi 11 Step, PR 34.09 230
52. Nikola Janevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 34.10 230
53. Roni Shahini 13 Kastrioti, FE 34.22 228
54. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 34.37 225
55. Teodor Slavkovski 10 Orion, SK 34.56 221
56. Damjan Temelkoski 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 34.58 221
57. Angjelo Dichevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 34.71 218
58. Erion Selmani 15 Ferizaji, FE 34.85 216
59. Arris Aliu 11 Step, PR 35.08 211
60. Eros Bakiu 10 Step, PR 35.21 209
61. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 35.50 204
62. Daniel Miloshevski 13 Skopje, SK 35.63 202
63. Jovan Ivanovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 36.16 193
64. Pavel Trajkovski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 36.35 190
65. Johan Savov 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 36.43 189
66. Marko Beskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.69 185
67. Nikola Ivanovski 12 Delfin, SK 36.84 182
68. Damjan Sekovski 11 Orion, SK 36.89 182
69. Shkemb Recica 11 Kastrioti, FE 37.00 180
70. Oliver Stankovski 10 Orion, SK 37.10 179
71. Gorazd Babunski 13 Vardar, SK 37.68 170
72. Danilo Naumovski 9 Mladost, SK 37.79 169
73. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 37.80 169
74. Bodan Karangeleski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.81 169
75. Gavril Avramovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.87 168
76. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 38.36 161
77. Marko Gudumanovski 10 Neptun, SK 39.25 151
78. Stefan Nedelkovski 11 Mladost, SK 40.15 141
79. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 40.50 137
80. Andrej Chichakovski 9 Beta Sharks, SK 40.61 136
81. Stefan Miljanic 10 Vojvodina, NS 40.76 135
82. Vojdan Jovanovski 9 Skopje, SK 41.02 132
83. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 41.23 130
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

84. Marko Stoleski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 41.45 128
85. Gorazd Terziovski 10 Skopje, SK 42.25 121
86. Nazar Poltoratski 12 Pilot Swim, SK 42.68 117
87. Andrej Novevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 42.77 116
88. Kristijan Kostov Papuli 14 Pingvin, SK 42.97 115
89. Damjan Ivanov 8 Skopje, SK 43.94 107
90. Asen Ivanov 11 Skopje, SK 44.24 105
91. Pavel Veljkovski 12 Pingvin, SK 44.27 105
92. Gorjan Toromanovski 8 Vardar, SK 44.34 104
93. Nikola Demjanski 12 Delfin, SK 44.36 104
94. Marko Zlatevski 10 Orion, SK 44.52 103
95. Kjani Saitov 9 Pilot Swim, SK 45.22 98
96. Andrej Stojcevski 12 Skopje, SK 45.84 94
97. Damjan Radosavljevikj 12 Biser, SK 45.86 94
98. Stefan Kurunci 7 Vojvodina, NS 46.27 92
99. Kalin Ristevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 46.52 90

100. Marko Petrovic 11 Beta Sharks, SK 46.72 89
101. Juraj Oskorush 9 Skopje, SK 47.50 85
102. Hristijan Poposki 11 Mladost, SK 47.82 83
103. Bodan Velichkov 12 Skopje, SK 48.66 79
104. Jakov Hristov 8 Beta Sharks, SK 50.51 70
105. Viktor Kacaniklik 10 Skopje, SK 50.52 70
106. Stole Trninkov 10 Biser, SK 51.80 65
107. Matej Stojchevski 9 Skopje, SK 54.10 57
108. Jakov Gavrilovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 55.94 52
109. Gjoko Ognjanovski 10 Mladost, SK 56.54 50
110. Ognen Todorovski 7 Beta Sharks, SK 57.09 49
111. Mihail Bojkovski 11 Mladost, SK 57.97 46
112. Marko Janakievski 8 Student, SK 58.59 45
113. Vedran Banjo 9 Mladost, SK 1:03.27 36
114. Mario Mirchev 9 Skopje, SK 1:04.41 34
115. Mihail Arsenovski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:07.84 29
116. David Mitrovski 8 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:07.87 29
117. David Panevski 9 Mladost, SK 1:08.73 28
118. Teo Bastenski 9 Biser, SK 1:20.32 17
119. Anel Lika 9 Mladost, SK 1:24.97 14
DSQ Kalin Gjurchinovski 12 Neptun, SK 35.84


